MDC Tech Centre Pte Ltd  5 Tanjong Penjuru Crescent Singapore 608970  T +65 6763 4545  F +65 6763 6566
OAP version 4 Wires
Exc+(Blue); Exc–(Black);
Sig+(White); Sig–(Red)
Model Capacity (t) B (mm) D (mm) E (mm) F (mm) G (mm) H (mm) K (mm)
CLG20 20 31.8 150 82.6 76 48 M12 10
CLG25 25 38 150 117 100 38 M20 14
CLG30 30 38 150 117 100 38 M12 10
CLG40 40 38 150 117 100 38 M20 14
CLG50 50 58 200 127 107 58 M20 14
CLG60 60 58 200 127 107 58 M20 14
CLG70 70 58 250 142 125 58 M20 14
CLG100 100 70 300 184 165 70 M20 20
CLG150 150 70 300 184 165 78 M20 20
CLG200 200 100 500 250 223 112 M24 36
CLG300 300 108 500 250 223 112 M24 36
CLG400 400 108 500 250 223 112 M24 36
CLG500 500 115 500 300 223 120 M24 36
CLG1000 1000 125 500 320 242 155 M24 36
Rated Capacities
(Emax)
20, 25, 30, 40, 50, 60, 70, 100,
150, 200, 300, 400, 500, 1000t